SALADS

ADD GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN ($3.50 EXTRA)

STELLAR SALAD

Fresh greens, tomato, cucumber, red onion, green
peppers, pepperoni, bacon, mozzarella, croutons

HOUSE SALAD

Fresh greens, tomato, cucumber, hard boiled egg,
red onion, mozzarella, croutons

CRIB SALAD

Fresh greens, jalapeno, bacon, tomato, cucumber,
red onion, hard boiled egg, mozzarella, croutons

SIDE SALAD

Fresh greens, tomato, cucumber, mozzarella,
croutons

SALAD DRESSINGS
Ranch ¢ Blue Cheese « Honey Mustard

Balsamic e Italian ¢ Thousand Island
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ALL ITEMS SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR WAFFLE FRIES
SUBSTITUTE FOR ONION RINGS OR SIDE SALAD ($2.50 EXTRA)

$9.50

CHICKEN TENDERS

Four (4) tenders with choice of dipping sauce

BONE-IN CHICKEN WINGS ¥ $11.50

Buffalo, BBQ, Jamaican Jerk, Garlic Parmesan, or Teriyaki

BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS ¥ $11.50

Buffalo, BBQ, Jamaican Jerk, Garlic Parmesan, or Teriyaki

FISH N’ CHIPS $12.50

Choice of French Fries or Waffle Fries

JALAPENO POPPERS %9.50

Choice of French Fries or Waffle Fries

FRIED PICKLE BASKET 9.50

Choice of French Fries or Waffle Fries

SIDES

FRENCH FRIES

Add Cheese & Bacon for $3.50 extra

WAFFLE FRIES

Add Cheese & Bacon for $3.50 extra

NEW SWEET POTATO FRIES

Add Cheese & Bacon for $3.50 extra

ONION RINGS

Add Cheese & Bacon for $3.50 extra

POTATO CHIPS

BURGERS

ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR WAFFLE FRIES
SUBSTITUTE FOR ONION RINGS OR SIDE SALAD ($2.50 EXTRA)

CHEESEBURGER

Choice of cheese

BACON CHEESEBURGER

Choice of cheese

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

Loaded with Mushrooms and topped with Swiss

FIRECRACKER BURGER ¥

Jalapefos, Pepper Jack & Chipotle Mayo

PIZZA BURGER

Pepperoni, Garlic, Marinara, Provolone & Mozzarella

PHILLY BURGER

Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Swiss & American

WESTERN BURGER

BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Onion Ring & Cheddar Cheese

PICANTE BURGER ¢

Buffalo Sauce, Grilled Onions, Bacon & Cheddar
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4 aN> CHEESE CHOICES
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SINGLE
$9.50
$10.50
$10.50
$11.00
$11.00
$11.25

*11.25

*11.25

DOUBLE

$11.50
$12.50
$12.50
$13.00
$13.00
$13.25
*13.25

$13.25

American+Cheddar-+ Swiss *Provolone *Pepper Jack »Mozzarella

HOT.SUB
SANDWICHES

ALL SUBS SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR WAFFLE FRIES
SUBSTITUTE FOR ONION RINGS OR SIDE SALAD ($2.50 EXTRA)

ITALIAN CRISPY CHICKEN SUB
Chicken tenders smothered in pizza sauce and topped
with melty provolone cheese on a toasted hoagie

STEAK PHILLY SUB

Steak, peppers, onions & mushrooms on a toasted
hoagie, topped with your choice of cheese

GRILLED CHICKEN PHILLY SUB

Grilled chicken, peppers, onions & mushrooms on a
toasted hoagie, topped with your choice of cheese

SAUSAGE & BACON PHILLY SUB

Italian pizza sausage, bacon, peppers, onions & mushrooms
on a toasted hoagie, topped with your choice of cheese

GRILLED VEGGIE SUB ¢
Mushrooms, peppers, onions, cucumber and
tomato on a toasted hoagie with a chipotle mayo

FISH FILET SUB
8 oz fish filet on a tasted hoagie with tartar sauce,
lettuce, tomato, lemon and choice of cheese

CHIPOTLE B.L.T. SUB ¥

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato on a toasted hoagie with
chipotle mayo
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7"’ Thick Crust
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12"’ Thin Crust

CHEESE

Marinara Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese

$10.00

PEPPERONI
Pepperoni, Marinara, Mozzarella
Cheese

SAUSAGE
Sausage, Marinara, Mozzarella
Cheese

$11.50

$11.50

COMBO

Pepperoni, Sausage, Marinara,
Mozzarella Cheese

SUPREME ¢

Pepperoni, Sausage, Peppers, Onion,
Jalapefos

DELUXE

Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Peppers, Onion,
Mushrooms

VEGGIE ¢
Onion, Garlic, Peppers, Mushrooms,
Tomato, Jalapefios

PHILLY

Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Steak,
Cheddar & Mozzarella

WESTERN

BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Onion Cheddar Cheese

$12.00

$12.25

$12.50

$12.25

$12.75

$12.75

BUFFALO CHICKEN ¢

Buffalo Sauce, Grilled Chicken, Onion & Mozzarella

$12.75

DESSERTS 1%

CARROT CAKE
LAVA CAKE
CHEESECAKE

DOWNLOAD
OUR MENU

$12.00

$13.50

$13.50

$14.00

$14.25

$14.50

$14.25

$14.75

$14.75

$14.75

PER SLICE

$5.00
$4.50
$4.50




