ADD GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN (\$3.50 EXTRA)

STELLAR SALAD Fresh greens, tomato, cucumber, red onion, green peppers, pepperoni, bacon, mozzarella, croutons	\$12.50
HOUSE SALAD Fresh greens, tomato, cucumber, hard boiled egg, red onion, mozzarella, croutons	\$9.50
CRIB SALAD Fresh greens, jalapeno, bacon, tomato, cucumber, red onion, hard boiled egg, mozzarella, croutons	\$10.50
SIDE SALAD Fresh greens, tomato, cucumber, mozzarella,	\$6.00
croutons	

SALAD DRESSINGS -

Ranch • Blue Cheese • Honey Mustard Balsamic • Italian • Thousand Island

ALL ITEMS SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR WAFFLE FRIES SUBSTITUTE FOR ONION RINGS OR SIDE SALAD (\$2.50 EXTRA)

	(,	
	CHICKEN TENDERS Four (4) tenders with choice of dipping sauce	\$9.50
	BONE-IN CHICKEN WINGS  Buffalo, BBQ, Jamaican Jerk, Garlic Parmesan, or Teriyaki	\$11.50
NEW	BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS & Buffalo, BBQ, Jamaican Jerk, Garlic Parmesan, or Teriyaki	\$11.50
	FISH N' CHIPS Choice of French Fries or Waffle Fries	\$12.50
	JALAPEÑO POPPERS Choice of French Fries or Waffle Fries	\$9.50
	FRIED PICKLE BASKET Choice of French Fries or Woffle Fries	\$9.50
	SIDES	

SIDES	
FRENCH FRIES Add Cheese & Bacon for \$3.50 extra	\$4.50
WAFFLE FRIES	\$4.50

NEW	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$4.50
	Add Cheese & Bacon for \$3.50 extra	
	ONION RINGS	\$5.00
	Add Cheese & Bacon for \$3.50 extra	

Add Cheese & Bacon for \$3.50 extra

**POTATO CHIPS** 

ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR WAFFLE FRIES		
SUBSTITUTE FOR ONION RINGS OR SIDE SALAD (\$2.50 EXTRA)	SINGLE	DOUBLE
CHEESEBURGER* Choice of cheese	\$9.50	\$11.50
BACON CHEESEBURGER* Choice of cheese	\$10.50	\$12.50
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER* Loaded with Mushrooms and topped with Swiss	\$10.50	\$12.50
FIRECRACKER BURGER**  Jalapeños, Pepper Jack & Chipotle Mayo	\$11.00	\$13.00
PIZZA BURGER* Pepperoni, Garlic, Marinara, Provolone & Mozzarella	\$11.00	\$13.00
PHILLY BURGER* Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Swiss & American	\$11.25	\$13.25
WESTERN BURGER* BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Onion Ring & Cheddar Cheese	<sup>\$</sup> 11.25	\$13.25
PICANTE BURGER 6 Buffalo Sauce, Grilled Onions, Bacon & Cheddar	<sup>\$</sup> 11.25	<sup>\$</sup> 13.25



CHEESE CHOICES

American • Cheddar • Swiss • Provolone • Pepper Jack • Mozzarella

ALL SUBS SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR WAFFLE FRIES SUBSTITUTE FOR ONION RINGS OR SIDE SALAD (\$2.50 EXTRA)

ITALIAN CRISPY CHICKEN SUB Chicken tenders smothered in pizza sauce and topped with melty provolone cheese on a toasted hoagie	\$12.00
STEAK PHILLY SUB Steak, peppers, onions & mushrooms on a toasted hoagie, topped with your choice of cheese	\$12.50
GRILLED CHICKEN PHILLY SUB Grilled chicken, peppers, onions & mushrooms on a toasted hoagie, topped with your choice of cheese	<sup>\$</sup> 12.50
SAUSAGE & BACON PHILLY SUB Italian pizza sausage, bacon, peppers, onions & mushrooms on a toasted hoagie, topped with your choice of cheese	<sup>\$</sup> 12.50
GRILLED VEGGIE SUB <sup>№</sup> Mushrooms, peppers, onions, cucumber and tomato on a toasted hoagie with a chipotle mayo	<sup>\$</sup> 12.00
FISH FILET SUB 8 oz fish filet on a tasted hoagie with tartar sauce, lettuce, tomato, lemon and choice of cheese	<sup>\$</sup> 12.50
CHIPOTLE B.L.T. SUB	<sup>\$</sup> 12.00







PARTY		0 0 0
	7" Thick Crust	12" Thin Cru
CHEESE Marinara Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese	\$10.00	\$12.00
PEPPERONI Pepperoni, Marinara, Mozzarella Cheese	\$11.50	\$13.50
SAUSAGE Sausage, Marinara, Mozzarella Cheese	\$11.50	\$13.50
COMBO Pepperoni, Sausage, Marinara, Mozzarella Cheese	\$12.00	\$14.00
SUPREME ⊌ Pepperoni, Sausage, Peppers, Onion, Ialapeños	\$12.25	\$14.25
DELUXE Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Peppers, Onion, Mushrooms	\$12.50	\$14.50
VEGGIE ┪ Dnion, Garlic, Peppers, Mushrooms, Tomato, Jalapeños	\$12.25	\$14.25
PHILLY * Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Steak, Cheddar & Mozzarella	\$12.75	\$14.75
WESTERN BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Onion Cheddar Cheese	\$12.75	\$14.75
BUFFALO CHICKEN 60 Soutgalo Sauce, Grilled Chicken, Onion & Mozzare	\$12.75	\$14.75





CARROT CAKE	\$5.00
LAVA CAKE	\$4.50
CHEESECAKE	\$4.50







<sup>\$</sup>2.50